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TECHNICAL DATA NOTE: DATA MAY VARY BY CONFIGURATION. SEE CONFIGURATION SECTION.

00

T-162A

110

0

1000

40 L/min.

rooont

210 bar

110 SUS (24 ¢St 11001

0,07 cc/min.@210 bar

1gonne

3,5 bar

10010

2,8 - 380 cSt

1gonne

50 ms

10010

15,000 max. cycles/hr

poooonoon

19,1 mm

1oont

27-33Nm

1oeeo

0.18 kg.

Seal kit - Cartridge

Buna: 990-162-007

Seal kit - Cartridge

Viton: 990-162-006

Seal kit - Cartridge

Buna: 990-162-007

Seal kit - Cartridge

Viton: 990-162-006
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12.00 inches (50,8 mm)1 010000000000



OPTION SELECTION EXAMPLE: DFBDXCN
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
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PERFORMANCE CURVES
DFBD DFBD
Normally Closed Normally Open
27—:‘7 :9‘7 Typical Pressure Differential vs. Flow ?:;l §7 Typical Pressure Differential vs. Flow
00— 300— 00— 300— Flow
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